
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

Name of Company | 08328368 | 

Premier Print Bournemouth Limited 

We, 

Alexander Kinninmonth David Ronald Taylor 

Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP 
Highfield Court First Floor, Davidson House 

Tollgate The Forbury 

Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh Reading 
Hampshire SO53 3TZ Berkshire RG1 3EU 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 
7 May 2015 

Wa + ve \y 
Signed Aly remo. Line tuwors 
Alexander Kinninmonth 

Dated 7 May 2015 
Baker Tilly Restructurmg and Recovery LLP 
Highfield Court 
Tollgate 
Chandlers Ford 

Eastleigh SO53 3TZ 
Ref ASK\DT\AJR\CB 

For Official Use 

Insolvency Sect _| Post Room 
T ~ 

IAA 
16/05/2015 #94 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

PREMIER PRINT BOURNEMOUTH LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of Premier Print Bournemouth Limited 

on the 7th day of May 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in thts Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Moritzen,-Petér 

Signed 

Dated 7 / fs > 



A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 
Gronfi 5 Colour Press 
Less Amounts Owing to HSBC Equipment Finance 

Morgana 500P Folder 

Less Amounts Owing to ING Lease (UK) Ltd 

Goodwill 
Less Amounts Owing to HSBC Bank Pic 

Morgana BM 20005 Bookmaker 
Less Amounts Owing to Investec Asset Finance Ple 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 
Book Debts 
Corporation Tax Refund 
Unencumbered Plant and Machinery 

Assets not Subject to Charge 

Available to preferential creditors 

Book Value _ Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

200,000 140,000 
(165,000) (165,000) 

35,000 (25,000) 

4,400 1,500 
(700) (700) 

3,700 800 

63,268 0 
(33,476) (33,476) 

29,792 (33,476) 

14,000 5,000 

(19,800) (19,800) 

(5,800) (14,800) 

12,791 10,872 

14,000 0 
8,817 3,000 

35,608 13,872 

104,100 14,672 

Signature 7 Date: ~; Ls MNs~ 



Al — SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 14,672 

Liabilities 
Wages (2,354) 

Holiday Pay (943) 
(3,297) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 11,375 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (to c/f) (5,934) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 5,441 

Debts secured by floating charge (33,476) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) of assets after floating charges (28,035) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (b/d) 5,934 
5,934 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,934 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Shortfall to fixed charge holders (b/d) (39,800) 
Employees (23,290) 

Trade and Expense Creditors (41,143) 

(104,233) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors (98,299) 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (b/d) (28,035) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards creditors (126,334) 

Share Capital 
Ordinary (100) 

(100) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (126,434) 

Signature Date: 



 of creditor 
